

æ

C.A.No. 4743 OF 2000

ITEM No.4

Court No. 7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.2-3 in
Civil Appeal No.4743/2000

ABDUL GAFFAR (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAZINA BI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bringing LRs of deceased rr.2 and 3 on record
and for c/delay in filing substitution appln.)
(With Office Report)

Date : 22/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Learned counsel appearing for the applicants
prays for and is granted two weeks' time to furnish the
dates of death of the deceased respondents failing which
the applications for substitution shall stand dismissed
without further reference Court.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(S. Malkani)
Court Master